
Tamakoshi Rural Municipality 

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive 
Japhe, Dolakha. 

Invitation for Sealed Quotation 
FFirst date of Publication: 2077/08/21 

1. The Tamakoshi Rural Municipality invites sealed quotations for the construction of Remaining construction works of Sahare Ward Office 

building and Hanwa Ward Office building. 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from  PPMO website   www.bolpatra.gov.np. 

3. Information to deposit the cost of Bidding Document and Bid Security amount  Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Ltd.,                                                                                                                                                    

Name of Office: Tamakoshi Rural Municipality, Aantarik Rajaswa khata no..: 13003000001001000002 Dharauti khata no.. : 13003000003000000002 

 

S
.
N 

Contract ID Name of Works Estimated 
Amount(Exl.

Vat) 

Bid 
Security 
Amount 

Sealed 
Quotatio
n Forms 

fee 

Last Date of 
Bid 

Submission 

Bid Validity period/ 
Security Period from 

last date of 
submission 

 
1 

01/TRM/S
Q/W/2077-
078 

Remaining Construction 
works of Sahare Ward 
Office Building. 

 
1676442.48 

 
52494.74 

 
1000.00 

2077/09/06 
12:00  

45 days/75 days 

 
2 

02/TRM/S
Q/W/2077-
078 

Remaining Construction 
works of Hanwa Ward 
Building. 

 
1439076.59 

 
48301.68 

 
1000.00 

2077/09/06 
12:00  

45 days/75 days 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Chief Administrative Officer 
 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/

