

Tamakoshi Rural Municipality

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Japhe, Dolakha.

Invitation for Sealed Quotation

First date of Publication: 2077/08/21

- 1. The *Tamakoshi Rural Municipality* invites sealed quotations for the construction of Remaining construction works of Sahare Ward Office building and Hanwa Ward Office building.
- 2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from *PPMO website <u>www.bolpatra.gov.np.</u>*
- 3. Information to deposit the cost of Bidding Document and Bid Security amount Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Ltd., Name of Office: Tamakoshi Rural Municipality, Aantarik Rajaswa khata no..: 1300300001001000002 Dharauti khata no..: 13003000003000000002

S	Contract ID	Name of Works	Estimated	Bid	Sealed	Last Date of	Bid Validity period/
			Amount(Exl.	Security	Quotatio	Bid	Security Period from
Ν			Vat)	Amount	n Forms	Submission	last date of
					fee		submission
	01/TRM/S	Remaining Construction				2077/09/06	45 days/75 days
1	Q/W/2077-	works of Sahare Ward	1676442.48	52494.74	1000.00	12:00	
	078	Office Building.					
	02/TRM/S	Remaining Construction				2077/09/06	45 days/75 days
2	Q/W/2077-	works of Hanwa Ward	1439076.59	48301.68	1000.00	12:00	
	078	Building.					

**Chief Administrative Officer**